Designed specifically for the
pharmaceutical, biotechnology
and food processing markets, the
Ashcroft® Type 1036 in-line
sanitary pressure gauge and Type
1037 sanitary instrument fitting
virtually eliminate process dead-
leg. The design of the Type 1036

Type 1036, Sanitary Pressure Gauge with
Type 1037, Sanitary Instrument Fitting
How to Order Gauge 35 1036 SD 15 L XXX 100#
Dial size: 31⁄2 ˝
Family
System mat’l - stainless steel
Fill: Dry
Connection size: 1.5˝ seal
Connection location – lower
X variations
Range
How to Order Fitting 75 - 1037
50-1/2˝  Tri-Clamp connection
75-3/4˝ Tri-Clamp connection
10-1˝ Tri-Clamp connection
15-11/2˝ Tri-Clamp connection
20-2˝ Tri-Clamp connection
WINDOW MATERIAL: polycarbonate
POINTER:
black-painted aluminum with external zero
adjust (Easy ZeroTM)
DIAL: white with black markings
MOVEMENT: 300 series stainless steel
AGENCY APPROVALS:
3A compliance to sanitary standard 74-00
RANGES:
15# thru 600#, including compound
& vacuum
CLEAN OR STEAM IN PLACE (CIP or SIP):
Temperature limit of 270°F (132°C)
TEMPERATURE ERROR:
±/-0.16%/10°F change at 70°F
AUTOCLAVE OR STERILIZE:
Temperature limit of 270°F (132°C)
We recommend a polysulfone window for
autoclave/sterilization. Specify the XPS
variation.
Ashcroft ® Type 1037
Instrument Fitting
FEATURE CODE
316L stainless steel construction std.
Wetted parts electropolished to
12 to 20RA surface finish std.
Heat number stamped on fitting std.
Sizes:
1/2˝  Tri-Clamp connection 50
3/4˝  Tri-Clamp connection 75
1˝  Tri-Clamp connection 10
11⁄2˝  Tri-Clamp connection 15
2˝  Tri-Clamp connection 20
(1) To Ensure Cleanliness
Prior to reinstalling the Type 1036 in to the Type
1037 instrument fitting, we recommend replacing
the O-ring (P/N 185A106-75)
U.S. Headquarters
Stratford, Connecticut
250 E. Main Street
Stratford, CT 06614
Tel: (203) 378-8281
Fax (203) 385-0408
International Headquarters
Stratford, Connecticut
250 E. Main Street
Stratford, CT 06614
Tel: (203) 378-8281
Fax (203) 385-0499
Sales Offices
Chicago, Illinois
400 W. Lake Street,
Suite 318
Roselle, IL 60172-3392
Tel: (630) 980-9030
Fax: (630) 980-9440
Hartford, Connecticut
1501 East Main St.
Meriden, CT 06450-2860
Tel: (203) 235-0450
Fax: (203) 235-0593
Houston, Texas
3838 N. Sam Houston
Parkway East, Suite 120
Houston, TX 77032